

GPCOG												
2021 Paving Bids Received for Town of Cape Elizabeth												
Item	Estimated Quantity	Unit	All States		Dayton Sand & Gravel		Glidden		Pike		Shaw Brothers	
			Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price
Milling and Reclaim												
Milling	2,500	square yards	\$ 5.50	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 15,000.00	no bid		\$ 6.50	\$ 16,250.00
Surface Mix												
9.5 mm Surface Mix	1,650	tons	\$ 92.50	\$ 152,625.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 135,300.00	\$ 121.00	\$ 199,650.00	no bid		\$ 105.00	\$ 173,250.00
Misc.												
Hand work	650	tons	\$ 165.00	\$ 107,250.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 87,750.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 84,500.00	no bid		\$ 165.00	\$ 107,250.00
Butt Joints	550	square yards	\$ 25.00	\$ 13,750.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 7,700.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,900.00	no bid		\$ 16.00	\$ 8,800.00
Tack Coat		gallons	\$ 6.50	\$ -	no bid		\$ 8.00	\$ -	no bid		\$ 8.00	\$ -
Reflective Centerline Delineators (Installed)		each	\$ 0.90	\$ -	no bid		\$ 1.00	\$ -	no bid		no bid	
Total Extended Price			\$	287,375.00	\$	235,500.00	\$	309,050.00	no bid		\$	305,550.00

All bids include the standard MDOT asphalt escalator

Glidden includes one (1) mobilization for the milling item, and a minimum of 20 tons per mobilization for handwork

GPCOG												
2021 Paving Bids Received for Town of Old Orchard Beach												
Item	Estimated Quantity	Unit	All States		Dayton Sand & Gravel		Glidden		Pike		Shaw Brothers	
			Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price
Binder Course												
19 mm Binder Course	400	tons	\$ 75.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 32,000.00	no bid		\$ 75.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 31,600.00
Surface Mix												
9.5 mm Surface Mix	2,200	tons	\$ 95.50	\$ 210,100.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 176,000.00	no bid		\$ 78.00	\$ 171,600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 198,000.00
12.5 mm Surface Mix	1,080	tons	\$ 87.50	\$ 94,500.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 88,560.00	no bid		\$ 77.50	\$ 83,700.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 93,960.00
Misc.												
Hand Work	100	tons	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 13,500.00	no bid		\$ 165.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 16,500.00
Butt Joints		square yards							\$ 12.00			
Tack Coat		gallons							\$ 8.75			
Total Extended Price			\$ 349,600.00		\$ 310,060.00		no bid		\$ 301,800.00		\$ 340,060.00	

All bids include the standard MDOT asphalt escalator

Glidden includes one (1) mobilization for the milling item, and a minimum of 20 tons per mobilization for handwork

Pike included quantities for butt joints (200 sy) and tack coat (600 gal) in their bid, but are not reflected here because they were not in the estimated needs submitted for the bid

GPCOG												
2021 Paving Bids Received for Town of Sebago												
Item	Estimated Quantity	Unit	All States		Dayton Sand & Gravel		Glidden		Pike		Shaw Brothers	
			Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Total Extended Price
Binder Course												
19 mm Binder Course	800	tons	no bid		no bid		no bid		no bid		\$ 71.00	\$ 56,800.00
Surface Mix												
12.5 mm Surface Mix	200	tons	no bid		no bid		no bid		no bid		\$ 101.00	\$ 20,200.00
Misc.												
Hand work	15	tons	no bid		no bid		no bid		no bid		\$ 165.00	\$ 2,475.00
Fine grading	4,000	linear feet	no bid		no bid		no bid		no bid		\$ 2.45	\$ 9,800.00
Aggregate shoulders	8,000	linear feet	no bid		no bid		no bid		no bid		\$ 1.00	\$ 8,000.00
Butt Joints		square yards									\$ 16.00	
Tack Coat		gallons									\$ 8.00	
Total Extended Price			no bid		no bid		no bid		no bid		\$	97,275.00

All bids include the standard MDOT asphalt escalator

Shaw included quantities of one (1) each square yard for butt joints and gallon of tack coat in their bid, but are not reflected here because those quantities were not included in the estimated submitted for the bid